U

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

BARRY
SAMUEL 07 APRIL 1895 51
ROBERT JOHN 28 OCTOBER 1896 66

ALBERT 27 JANUARY 1899 81



ug

BARTON

JAMES

WILLIAM JOHN
ANDREW FLEMING
MARGARET JANE
ELIZABETH MARY
ROBERT

DATE OF BAPTISM

09 AUGUST 1896
12 DECEMBER 1897
12 FEBRUARY 1899
15 JANUARY 1901
12 MAY 1907

25 OCTOBER 1908

BOOK REF

61
75
82
93
104
105



ue

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
BALLANTINE
JAMES 19 APRIIL 1887 2
JANE 30 JUNE 1889 17



ud

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
CARNEW
RUBY ELIZABETH 12 APRIL 1915 120



Vg

ALEXANDER
ANNIE MARY
MAGGIE
GEORGE

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

29 JULY 1888
04 AUGUST 1893
19 OCTOBER 1895
29 MAY 1898

12
38
54
78



ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

DUNNE & DUNN

WILLIAM 24 OCTOBER 1886
AUGUSTUS GEORGE WEST 06 MAY 1888 9
CHARLES JOHN 25 MAY 1890 24
ISABEL GRAHAM 01 JANUARY 1893 36
ANDREW 16 OCTOBER 1895 53
ROBERT ANDREW 12 DECEMBER 1895 56
HUGH CAMPBELL 05 APRIL 1896 58
CHARLES 05 NOVEMBER 1896 67

SARAH 16 JUNE 1897 70



ue

DUNNE & DUNN
JANE CAMPBELL
ELIZABETH GRAHAM
JANE

WILLIAM SAMUEL
GEORGE GRAHAM
ANNIE

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

11 DECEMBER 1898
11 DECEMBER 1898
16 JUNE 1899
24 NOVEMBER 1901
19 JUNE 1903
17 JUNE 1905

79
80
86
95
99
100



ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
CAMPBELL
JOHN JAMES 02 APRIL 1888 10
CHARLES MOORE 26 JUNE 1888 11



us

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
FLEMING
MARY ELIZABETH LAUGHLIN 09 OCTOBER 1910 108



L&

GRIFFIN

WILLIAM JAMES
MARGERY MATILDA
MARY ISABELLA
CHARLES MOORE VERNER
ANDREW WALTER
ELIZABETH WINNIFRED
MARY EVELINE

AGNES EVELINE

DATE OF BAPTISM

11 JANUARY 1888
29 JUNE 1889

29 NOVEMBER 1891
04 JUNE 1893

02 JULY 1911

29 SEPTEMBER 1912
02 MARCH 1914

16 MAY 1915

BOOK REF

16
34
37

110

114

117

121



UR

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
HAMTLTON
ROBERT CHARLES 20 FEBRUARY 1910 119
MARTHA 21 JANUARY 1912 113



ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

HARGAN
WILLIAM JAMES 25 SEPTEMBER 1892 42
ELIZABETH MARY 19 APRIL 1893 47



ue

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

HARKNESS

MARY FLORENCE 16 NOVEMBER 1889 20
MARTHA ELIZABETH 16 JULY 1891 31
EDITH JANE 16 DECEMBER 1893 45
MARGARET 16 JANUARY 1896 57
WILLIAM JOHN 17 OCTOBER 1897 71
MARY ORR 16 MARCH 1900 90
EMILY CATHERINE 16 NOVEMBER 1901 94
ANDREW JAMES 16 MAY 1903 98
CHARLES GEORGE ALFRED 23 AUGUST 1905 101

ROBERT ERNEST 27 JUNE 1910 107



ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REE
HARKNESS
MERVYN JOSEPH 06 OCTOBER 1912 115



us

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

HAY

ROBERT JAMES 24 SEPTEMBER 1887 5
WILLIAM JOHN 23 NOVEMBER 1889 21
CHARLES 27 OCTOBER 1896 63
ROBERT JAMES 27 OCTOBER 1896 64

ELIZABETH MARGARET 27 FEBRUARY 1899 85



ué

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK R
HUTCHINSON
ELIZABETH CATHERINE 12 MAY 1887 3
ANN JANE 25 NOVEMBER 1889 22



LIVINGSTON
DAVID JOHN
ANDY

GEORGE MAXWELL
WILLIAM JAMES

DATE OF BAPTISM

26 JUNE 1910

26 FEBRUARY 1920
24 FEBRUARY 1935
20 SEPTEMBER 1936

BOOK REF

222
281
33
44



LIVINGSTON
MATTHEW ALEXANDER
SARAH JANE

MARY ELIZA

ANNA MARY
ISABELLA

MAGGIE ELIZABETH
BELLA

JOHN JAMES
MARTHA SMILY
MARGARET ANN

DATE OF BAPTISM

12 APRIL 1896

10 APRIL 1898

14 JULY 1900

02 NOVEMBER 1900
06 APRIL 1902

02 APRIL 1903

07 AUGUST 1904
11 DECEMBER 1904
MARCH 1907

22 DECEMBER 1907

BOOK REF

121
138
153
158
164
169
180
181

201
208



ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

LUNNY

ROBERT 17 FEBRUARY 1889 13
WILLIAM 27 DECEMBER 1890 28
JOHN JAMES 14 SEPTEMBER 1891 35

ANNE ELIZABETH 16 FEBRUARY 1899 83



LB
DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
MITCHELL
MARY JOSEPHINE 26 JANUARY 1911 109



Ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
MORTON

MATILDA ADELINE 21 OCTOBER 1896 103



Uug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
McCLEERY
FANNY 30 MAY 1891 30



ué

McCULLAGH
ARCHIBALD HUNTER

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

JULY 1889 18



]

MCFARLAND & McFARLANE

ELIZABETH MARGARET
ROBERT

BELLA MARY

WALTER CARLETON

ALBERT

ROBERT JOHN

DATE OF BAPTISM

29 MARCH 1888
18 JUNE 1889

?

02 OCTOBER 1892
16 APRIL 1894

21 OCTOBER 1897

BOOK REF

15
19
43
48

72



V12

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

McKELVEY

ELIZABETH 20 JULY 1890 27
ANDREW 20 AUGUST 1891 32
JAMES 07 DECEMBER 1893 44
MARGARET ANNE 04 MARCH 1894 46
MARGARET 25 MARCH 1895 50
RACHEL 22 MAY 1895 52
PRUDENCE 20 OCTOBER 1895 55
JAMES JOHN 28 OCTOBER 1896 65

ALBERT GEORGE 24 JANUARY 1897 68



U

McKELVEY
ROBERT
ANDREW
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
ROBERT
ELIZABETH
MARTHA
BESSIE
ARCHIBALD
ANDREW

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

22 MARCH 1897 69
20 NOVEMBER 1897 74
25 MAY 1898 77
26 FEBRUARY 1899 84
18 JUNE 1899 87
01 MARCH 1900 88

17 SEPTEMBER 1900 92
05 FEBRUARY 1903 97
14 MAY 1906 102
06 NOVEMBER 1908 106



ug

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

McKIMMIN
ANNIE MARGARET 09 DECEMBER 1887 6
MARY 15 SEPTEMBER 1893 39

JOSEPH SAMUEL 03 JANUARY 1898 76



U

MATILDA

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

22 APRIL 1889 14



U

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
NOBLE
MARGERY ELIZABETH HELEN 12 SEPTEMBER 1915 122
MARY CAROLINE JANE 12 SEPTEMBER 1915 123



ug

REED
WILLIAM CHARLES

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

09 JUNE 1890 25
09 JUNE 1890 26



ue

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK RF

WARNOCK

ELIZABETH 24 SEPTEMBER 1887 4
MATILDA MARGARET 13 APRIL 1890 23
JOHN 26 AUGUST 1896 62
MOSES 30 JULY 1911 111
JOHN 15 NOVEMBER 1908 116

WILLIAM GEORGE 13 MARCH 1915 118



ue

WATSON
JAMES
JOHN
ELIZABETH

ROBERT
ANNIE MARY

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

26 FEBRUARY 1891
25 SEPTEMBER 1893
25 SEPTEMBER 1893
18 APRIL 1896

14 SEPTEMBER 1900
17 SEPTEMBER 1911

29
40
41
59
91
112



U

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
WEDLOCK
FLORENCE EVELIN 16 JUNE 1896 60



Ug

WHITTAKER

MARGARET
ELIZABETH
ANNIE
MATILDA
SAMUEL

DATE OF BAPTISM

11 OCTOBER 1891
15 NOVEMBER 1894
30 DECEMBER 1894
21 NOVEMBER 1897
05 MARCH 1900

08 JUNE 1902

BOOK REF

33
49
50
73
89
96



