DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

ИB

BARRY SAMUEL 07 APRIL 1895 51

28 OCTOBER 1896 66 ROBERT JOHN

ALBERT 27 JANUARY 1899 81

	1.00	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
BARTON			
JAMES		09 AUGUST 1896	61
WILLIAM JOHN		12 DECEMBER 1897	75
ANDREW FLEMING		12 FEBRUARY 1899	82
MARGARET JANE		15 JANUARY 1901	93
ELIZABETH MARY		12 MAY 1907	104
ROBERT		25 OCTOBER 1908	105

UB DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF BALLANTINE **JAMES** 19 APRIL 1887

30 JUNE 1889

JANE

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
CARNEW		
RUBY ELIZABETH	12 APRIL 1915	120

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
COCHRANE		
ALEXANDER	29 JULY 1888	12
ANNIE MARY	04 AUGUST 1893	38
MAGGIE	19 OCTOBER 1895	54
GEORGE	29 MAY 1898	78

Þ

	DATE OF BAPTISM BO	OK REF
DUNNE & DUNN		
WILLIAM	24 OCTOBER 1886	1
AUGUSTUS GEORGE WEST	06 MAY 1888	9
CHARLES JOHN	25 MAY 1890	24
ISABEL GRAHAM	01 JANUARY 1893	36
ANDREW	16 OCTOBER 1895	53
ROBERT ANDREW	12 DECEMBER 1895	56
HUGH CAMPBELL	05 APRIL 1896	58
CHARLES	05 NOVEMBER 1896	67
SARAH	16 JUNE 1897	70

JANE

ANNIE

WILLIAM SAMUEL

GEORGE GRAHAM

DUNNE & DUNN	
JANE CAMPBELL	
ELIZABETH GRAHAM	

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

79

80

86

95 99

100

11 DECEMBER 1898

11 DECEMBER 1898

24 NOVEMBER 1901

16 JUNE 1899

19 JUNE 1903

17 JUNE 1905

UB DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF CAMPBELL

JOHN JAMES 02 APRIL 1888 10

26 JUNE 1888

CHARLES MOORE

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

FLEMING

MARY ELIZABETH LAUGHLIN 09 OCTOBER 1910 108

AGNES EVELINE

0.0		
<u>GRIFFIN</u>	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
WILLIAM JAMES	11 JANUARY 1888	7
MARGERY MATILDA	29 JUNE 1889	16
MARY ISABELLA	29 NOVEMBER 1891	34
CHARLES MOORE VERNER	04 JUNE 1893	37
ANDREW WALTER	02 JULY 1911	110
ELIZABETH WINNIFRED	29 SEPTEMBER 1912	114
MARY EVELINE	02 MARCH 1914	117

16 MAY 1915

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

21 JANUARY 1912

HAMILTON ____

ROBERT CHARLES 20 FEBRUARY 1910 119

MARTHA

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
<u>HARGAN</u>		
WILLIAM JAMES	25 SEPTEMBER 1892	42
ELIZABETH MARY	19 APRIL 1893	47

	DATE OF BAPTISM E	OOK REF
HARKNESS		
MARY FLORENCE	16 NOVEMBER 1889	20
MARTHA ELIZABETH	16 JULY 1891	31
EDITH JANE	16 DECEMBER 1893	45
MARGARET	16 JANUARY 1896	57
WILLIAM JOHN	17 OCTOBER 1897	71
MARY ORR	16 MARCH 1900	90
EMILY CATHERINE	16 NOVEMBER 1901	94
ANDREW JAMES	16 MAY 1903	98
CHARLES GEORGE ALFRED	23 AUGUST 1905	101
ROBERT ERNEST	27 JUNE 1910	107

HARKNESS

MERVYN JOSEPH

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

06 OCTOBER 1912 115

HAY	DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF	
ROBERT JAMES	24 SEPTEMBER 1887 5	
WILLIAM JOHN	23 NOVEMBER 1889 21	
CHARLES	27 OCTOBER 1896 63	
ROBERT JAMES	27 OCTOBER 1896 64	
ELIZABETH MARGARET	27 FEBRUARY 1899 85	

	DATE OF BAPTISM E	300K R
HUTCHINSON		
ELIZABETH CATHERINE	12 MAY 1887	3
ANN JANE	25 NOVEMBER 1889	22

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
LIVINGSTON		
DAVID JOHN	26 JUNE 1910	222
ANDY	26 FEBRUARY 1920	281
GEORGE MAXWELL	24 FEBRUARY 1935	33
WILLIAM JAMES	20 SEPTEMBER 1936	44

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
LIVINGSTON		
MATTHEW ALEXANDER	12 APRIL 1896	121
SARAH JANE	10 APRIL 1898	138
MARY ELIZA	14 JULY 1900	153
ANNA MARY	02 NOVEMBER 1900	158
ISABELLA	06 APRIL 1902	164
MAGGIE ELIZABETH	02 APRIL 1903	169
BELLA	07 AUGUST 1904	180
JOHN JAMES	11 DECEMBER 1904	181
MARTHA SMILY	MARCH 1907	201
MARGARET ANN	22 DECEMBER 1907	208

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
LUNNY		
ROBERT	17 FEBRUARY 1889	13
WILLIAM	27 DECEMBER 1890	28
JOHN JAMES	14 SEPTEMBER 1891	35
ANNE ELIZABETH	16 FEBRUARY 1899	83

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF MITCHELL

MARY JOSEPHINE

26 JANUARY 1911

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

MORTON

MATILDA ADELINE 21

21 OCTOBER 1896 103

UB DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF McCLEERY

30 MAY 1891 30 **FANNY**

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
<u>McCULLAGH</u>		
ARCHIBALD HUNTER	JULY 1889	18

ALBERT

ROBERT JOHN

	DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF	
MCFARLAND & MCFARLANE		
ELIZABETH MARGARET	29 MARCH 1888 8	
ROBERT	18 JUNE 1889 15	
BELLA MARY	? 19	
WALTER CARLETON	02 OCTOBER 1892 43	

16 APRIL 1894

21 OCTOBER 1897

48

	DATE OF BAPTISM BOO	K REF
McKELVEY		
ELIZABETH	20 JULY 1890	27
ANDREW	20 AUGUST 1891	32
JAMES	07 DECEMBER 1893	44
MARGARET ANNE	04 MARCH 1894	46
MARGARET	25 MARCH 1895	50
RACHEL	22 MAY 1895	52
PRUDENCE	20 OCTOBER 1895	55
JAMES JOHN	28 OCTOBER 1896	65
ALBERT GEORGE	24 JANUARY 1897	68

	DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF
MCKELVEY	
ROBERT	22 MARCH 1897 69
ANDREW	20 NOVEMBER 1897 74
ALEXANDER	25 MAY 1898 77
ROBERT	26 FEBRUARY 1899 84
ROBERT	18 JUNE 1899 87
ELIZABETH	01 MARCH 1900 88
MARTHA	17 SEPTEMBER 1900 92
BESSIE	05 FEBRUARY 1903 97
ARCHIBALD	14 MAY 1906 102
ANDREW	06 NOVEMBER 1908 106

	DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK	K REF
<u>McKIMMIN</u>		
ANNIE MARGARET	09 DECEMBER 1887	6
MARY	15 SEPTEMBER 1893	39
JOSEPH SAMUEL	03 JANUARY 1898	76

DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK REF

NABBS

MATILDA

22 APRIL 1889 14

NOBLE

MARY CAROLINE JANE

MARGERY ELIZABETH HELEN

12 SEPTEMBER 1915

DATE OF BAPTISM

12 SEPTEMBER 1915



	DATE OF	BAPTISM	BOOK	REF
REED				
WILLIAM CHARLES	09 JUNE	1890	25	
SARAH	09 JUNE	1890	26	

UB DATE OF BAPTISM BOOK RF WARNOCK ELIZABETH 24 SEPTEMBER 1887

MATILDA MARGARET 13 APRIL 1890 JOHN 26 AUGUST 1896 MOSES

JOHN

WILLIAM GEORGE

30 JULY 1911

15 NOVEMBER 1908

13 MARCH 1915

23

62

111

116

WATSON

JAMES

JOHN

ELIZABETH

ANNIE MARY

CHARLES

ROBERT

25 SEPTEMBER 1893

18 APRIL 1896

DATE OF BAPTISM

26 FEBRUARY 1891

25 SEPTEMBER 1893

17 SEPTEMBER 1911

14 SEPTEMBER 1900

59 91

112

BOOK REF

29

40

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
WEDLOCK		
FLORENCE EVELIN	16 JUNE 1896	60

	DATE OF BAPTISM	BOOK REF
WHITTAKER		
SARAH	11 OCTOBER 1891	33
MARGARET	15 NOVEMBER 1894	49
ELIZABETH	30 DECEMBER 1894	50
ANNIE	21 NOVEMBER 1897	73
MATILDA	05 MARCH 1900	89
SAMUEL	08 JUNE 1902	96